TOTALS

at Auburn

RUSHING TOTALS

Player
Derek Lawson

Ryan Aplin

Justin Robertson
Sirgregory Thornton
Phillip Butterfield
RJ Fleming
Dwayne Frampton
Lucious Henderson
Neely Sullivent
Anthony Robinson
Najel Byrd
Roderick Hall

Allen Muse

Team

TOTAL

Player
Derek Lawson

Justin Robertson
Anthony Robinson
Dwayne Frampton
Phillip Butterfield
Sirgregory Thornton
Team

Najel Byrd

RJ Fleming
Roderick Hall
Neely Sullivent
Lucious Henderson
Allen Muse

Ryan Aplin

TOTAL

Att Yds YPC TD
105 500 48 4
138 477 3.5 11
69 348 5.0 5
38 258 6.8 1
27 154 5.7 1
9 583 59 0
14 12 09 O
2 10 5.0 O
1 9 90 O
5 6 1.2 1
1 2 20 O
1 2 20 O
1 2 20 O
9 -44 -49 0

420 1789 4.3 23

RUSH STATS

Att Yds YPC TD
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RUSH STATS

Att Yds YPC TD

Player
Justin Robertson

Derek Lawson

Ryan Aplin

Anthony Robinson
Phillip Butterfield
Sirgregory Thornton
Team

Najel Byrd

RJ Fleming

2.8
2.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-1.8

1.2

5
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8
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1.6
2.3
0.4
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0

Player

Ryan Aplin

Phillip Butterfield
Dwayne Frampton

TOTAL

Player

Ryan Aplin

Phillip Butterfield
Dwayne Frampton

DPTD: 3

TOTAL

Player

Ryan Aplin

Phillip Butterfield
Dwayne Frampton

Comp Att

PASS TOTALS

%

249 407 61.2%

13
1

26
2

50.0%
50.0%

263 435 60.5%

PASSING STATS

Comp
28

5
0

33

Comp
25

0
0

Att
42
7
0

49

Att
45
1
0

%
66.7%
71.4%

0.0%

67.3%

%
55.6%
0.0%
0.0%

Yds
2934
114
4

YPA
7.21
4.38
2.00

3052 7.02 23 5.3%

Yds
278
45
0

YPA
6.62
6.43
0.00

RECEIVING TOTALS
TD TD% INT INT % Rating |Player Rec Yds YPC
21 52% 11 2.7% 133.36 |Dwayne Frampton 69 738 10.7
1 38% 1 3.8% 91.83 |Allen Muse 42 635 15.1
1 50.0% O 0.0% 231.80 |Taylor Stockemer 34 560 16.5
Anthony Robinson 35 336 9.6
Carlos McCants 10 169 16.9
Derek Lawson 15 154 10.3
Sirgregory Thornton 12 98 8.2
RJ Fleming 10 78 7.8
Kedric Murry 9 77 8.6
Roderick Hall 4 49 123
Andre Smith 6 39 6.5
Lucious Henderson 6 37 6.2
Jeff Blake 3 23 7.7
Jermaine Robertson 3 20 6.7
Demario Davis 2 16 8.0
Jonathan White 1 12 12.0
Phillip Butterfield 2 11 55
12 2.8% 131.33 |TOTAL 263 3052 11.6
RECEIVING STATS
TD TD% INT INT % Rating |Player Rec Yds YPC
1 24% 0 0.0% 130.12 |Allen Muse 4 80 20.0
0 0.0% 0 0.0% 125.43 |[Dwayne Frampton 8 74 93
0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Taylor Stockemer 6 58 9.7
Anthony Robinson 3 24 8.0
Lucious Henderson 4 22 5.5
Carlos McCants 2 20 10.0
Andre Smith 2 19 95
Derek Lawson 2 17 8.5
Kedric Murry 2 9 45
Jermaine Robertson 0 0 00
Sirgregory Thornton 0 0o 0.0
Jonathan White 0 0 0.0
Jeff Blake 0 0 00
Roderick Hall 0 0 00
Demario Davis 0 0 00
RJ Fleming 0 0 0.0
Phillip Butterfield 0 0 00
0 0.0% 129.45 |TOTAL 33 323 9.8

323 6.59 1 2.0%

PASSING STATS

Yds
438
0
0

YPA
9.73
0.00
0.00

RECEIVING STATS

TD TD% INT INT% Rating |Player

2 44% 1 2.2% 147.54 |Allen Muse

0 00% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Dwayne Frampton
0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Anthony Robinson

Taylor Stockemer
Derek Lawson
Sirgregory Thornton
Jermaine Robertson
Jonathan White

Jeff Blake

T

O

-sooo-sooo-no-n-nommmc»‘

23

1

Rec Yds YPC TD

5

133
94
68
65
24
20
20
12

2

26.6
18.8
11.3
65.0
24.0
10.0
6.7
12.0
2.0

0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0




< Roderick Hall 0 0 00 O Lucious Henderson 0 0O 00 O
&= |[Neely Sullivent 0 0 00 O Carlos McCants 0 0O 00 O
-g Lucious Henderson 0 0 00 O Andre Smith 0 0O 00 O
‘== |Allen Muse 0O 0 00 O Kedric Murry 0O O 00 O
S |Dwayne Frampton 1 -2 -20 0 Roderick Hall 0 0 00 O
o Demario Davis 0 0O 00 O
< RJ Fleming 0 0 00 0
Phillip Butterfield 0 O 00 O
DPTD: 2
TOTAL 19 18 09 1 |TOTAL 25 46 543% 438 952 2 43% 1 2.2% 144.33 [TOTAL 25 438 175 2
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS

Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating |Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Ryan Aplin 16 75 4.7 1 |Ryan Aplin 20 32 625% 243 759 1 31% 0 0.0% 136.60 |[Dwayne Frampton 8 83 104 1
Derek Lawson 10 52 5.2 1 |Dwayne Frampton 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |CarlosMcCants 3 50 16.7 0
Phillip Butterfield 8 49 6.1 1 |Phillip Butterfield 1 1 100.0% -3 -3.00 0 00% O 0.0% 74.80 |Roderick Hall 4 49 123 0
Sirgregory Thornton 5 30 6.0 O Anthony Robinson 1 36 36.0 0
Dwayne Frampton 3 26 87 0 Demario Davis 2 16 80 O
Justin Robertson 3 9 30 O Kedric Murry 1 10 100 O
Anthony Robinson 0 0 00 O Allen Muse 0 0O 00 O
Najel Byrd 0 0O 00 O Taylor Stockemer 0 O 00 O

RJ Fleming 0 0 00 O Lucious Henderson 0 0O 00 O
Roderick Hall 0 0 00 O Andre Smith 0 O 00 O
Neely Sullivent 0 0 00 O Derek Lawson 0 0O 00 O

= Lucious Henderson 0 0 00 O Jermaine Robertson 0 0O 00 O
== |Allen Muse 0 0 00 O Jonathan White 0 0O 00 O
= |Team 3 7 23 0 Jeff Blake 0 0 00 O
RJ Fleming 0 0O 00 O

Phillip Butterfield 0 O 00 O

Sirgregory Thornton 2 -4 -2.0 0

DPTD: 2
TOTAL 48 234 4.9 3 |TOTAL 21 33 63.6% 240 7.27 1 3.0% 0 0.0% 134.73 [TOTAL 21 240 114 1
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS

Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating |Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Ryan Aplin 17 89 5.2 0 |Ryan Aplin 16 32 50.0% 237 741 2 63% 1 3.1% 126.59 |Allen Muse 7 119 17.0 1
Justin Robertson 7 68 9.7 1 |Phillip Butterfield 0 1 0.0% 0O 000 O 0.0% 1 100.0% -200.00|Taylor Stockemer 3 75 250 O
Derek Lawson 13 41 3.2 1 |Dwayne Frampton 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Kedric Murry 2 20 100 1
Phillip Butterfield 4 23 58 0 Carlos McCants i 13 130 0
Sirgregory Thornton 1 3 30 O Dwayne Frampton 2 11 55 0
Najel Byrd 1 2 20 O Anthony Robinson 0 0O 00 O
Team 0 0 00 O Lucious Henderson 0 0O 00 O

RJ Fleming 0 0O 00 O Andre Smith 0 O 00 O
Roderick Hall 0 0 00 O Jermaine Robertson 0 0O 00 O
Neely Sullivent 0 0 00 O Sirgregory Thornton 0 0O 00 O

- Lucious Henderson 0 0 00 O Jonathan White 0 0O 00 O
& |Allen Muse 0 0 00 O Jeff Blake 0 0O 00 O
= |Anthony Robinson 1 -5 50 0 Roderick Hall 0 0 00 0
-Ia Dwayne Frampton 3 -8 27 0 Demario Davis 0 0O 00 O
RJ Fleming 0 0O 00 O

Phillip Butterfield 0 0O 00 O

Derek Lawson 1 -1 00 O




TOTAL

Player
Sirgregory Thornton

Derek Lawson

RJ Fleming

Phillip Butterfield
Dwayne Frampton
Justin Robertson
Anthony Robinson
Team

Najel Byrd
Roderick Hall
Neely Sullivent
Lucious Henderson
Allen Muse

Ryan Aplin

Louisville HC

TOTAL

Player
Derek Lawson

Ryan Aplin

Justin Robertson
Phillip Butterfield
RJ Fleming
Sirgregory Thornton
Anthony Robinson
Dwayne Frampton
Najel Byrd
Roderick Hall
Neely Sullivent
Lucious Henderson
Allen Muse

Team

at North Texas

TOTAL

47 213 4.5

RUSH STATS

2

Att Yds YPC TD

9
11

a

2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
8

36 200 56 O

RUSH STATS

78
71
29

N
part
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8.7
6.5
5.8
10.5
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Att Yds YPC TD

12
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61
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RUSH STATS

Player
Derek Lawson

6.1
4.1
4.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

158 4.1

0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2

Att Yds YPC TD

7

18

DPTD: 3

TOTAL

Player

Ryan Aplin

Phillip Butterfield
Dwayne Frampton

DPTD: 3

TOTAL

Player

Ryan Aplin

Phillip Butterfield
Dwayne Frampton

DPTD: 0

TOTAL

Player

2.6 0 |Ryan Aplin

16 33

Comp Att
12 25
0 0
0 0
12 25

Comp Att
14 26
0 0
0 1
14 27

Comp Att
33 44

48.5%

%
48.0%
0.0%
0.0%

48.0%

%
53.8%
0.0%
0.0%

51.9%

237 718 2 6.1%

PASSING STATS

Yds
209
0
0

YPA
8.36
0.00
0.00

TD TD %

2

INT

6.1%

INT %

116.69

Rating

TOTAL

RECEIVING STATS

Player

3 12.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%

209 8.36 3 12.0%

PASSING STATS

Yds
169
0
0

169 6.26 1

YPA
6.50
0.00
0.00

1D %

2
0
0

2

INT

8.0%
0.0%
0.0%

8.0%

INT %

141.82
0.00
0.00

141.82

Rating

Taylor Stockemer
Allen Muse

Dwayne Frampton
Anthony Robinson
Derek Lawson
Sirgregory Thornton
Andre Smith
Lucious Henderson
Carlos McCants
Kedric Murry
Jermaine Robertson
Jonathan White

Jeff Blake

Roderick Hall
Demario Davis

RJ Fleming

Phillip Butterfield

TOTAL

RECEIVING STATS

Player

3.8%
0.0%
0.0%

oo -[d

3.7%

PASSING STATS

% Yds YPA TD TD%
75.0% 275 6.25 2 4.5%

%

0
0
0

0

INT

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

INT %

121.14
0.00
0.00

116.65

Rating

Dwayne Frampton
Carlos McCants
Kedric Murry

Taylor Stockemer
Anthony Robinson
RJ Fleming

Allen Muse
Sirgregory Thornton
Lucious Henderson
Andre Smith

Derek Lawson
Jermaine Robertson
Jonathan White

Jeff Blake

Roderick Hall
Demario Davis
Phillip Butterfield

TOTAL

Player

2

4.5%

133.41

Dwayne Frampton

16 237 14.8 2

Rec Yds YPC TD

2 65
50
31
22
22

-—h
=

3
2
1
2
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

O 00000000 O0O ™

32.5
16.7
15.5
22.0
11.0
11.0
8.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

12 209 174 3

Rec Yds YPC TD

3 38
27
25
21

N
o

1
1
3
1
2
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

- -l
O 0000000000 ¢y

14

12.7
27.0
25.0
7.0
20.0
8.5
7.5
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

169 12.1

RECEIVING STATS

1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1

Rec Yds YPC TD

12 93

7.8

1




Ryan Aplin 6 23 3.8 2 |Phillip Butterfield 1 1 1000% 1 100 0 0.0% O 0.0% 108.40 |Sirgregory Thornton 4 54 13.5 1
Sirgregory Thornton 3 17 5.7 1 |Dwayne Frampton 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Allen Muse 4 40 100 O
Anthony Robinson 2 6 30 O Taylor Stockemer 3 28 93 O
Roderick Hall 1 2 20 0 Derek Lawson 2 25 125 0
Phillip Butterfield 1 1 10 O Anthony Robinson 6 22 37 0
Justin Robertson 0 0 00 O Carlos McCants 1 6 6.0 O
Team 0 0 00 O Kedric Murry 1 6 6.0 O
Najel Byrd 0 0 00 O RJ Fleming 1 2 20 O

RJ Fleming 0 0 00 O Lucious Henderson 0 0O 00 O

g Neely Sullivent 0 0 00 O Andre Smith 0 0O 00 O
€8 |Lucious Henderson 0 0 00 O Jermaine Robertson 0 0O 00 O
'E Allen Muse 0O 0 00 O Jonathan White 0O O 00 O
: Dwayne Frampton 2 -6 30 O Jeff Blake 0 0O 00 O
< Roderick Hall 0 0O 00 O
Demario Davis 0 0O 00 O

Phillip Butterfield 0 0O 00 O

DPTD: 4
TOTAL 22 61 28 3 |TOTAL 34 45 75.6% 276 6.13 2 44% 2 4.4% 132.85|TOTAL 34 276 8.1 2
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS

Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating |Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Ryan Aplin 14 64 4.6 1 |Ryan Aplin 28 46 60.9% 230 500 1 22% 1 2.2% 105.70 |Anthony Robinson 8 88 11.0 1
Justin Robertson 12 52 4.3 1 |Phillip Butterfield 1 1 100.0% 4 400 0 00% O 0.0% 133.60 |Dwayne Frampton 6 47 78 0
Sirgregory Thornton 5 36 7.2 0 |Dwayne Frampton 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |DerekLawson 4 34 85 0
Neely Sullivent 1 9 90 O Allen Muse 2 26 13.0 O

RJ Fleming 1 8 80 O Carlos McCants 1 12 120 0
Anthony Robinson 1 4 40 1 Sirgregory Thornton 2 11 55 0
Dwayne Frampton 2 3 15 0 Phillip Butterfield 1 7 70 0
Derek Lawson 5 3 06 O Taylor Stockemer 1 6 6.0 O
Phillip Butterfield 2 2 1.0 O Lucious Henderson 1 4 40 O

= [Team 0O 0 00 O Kedric Murry 1 1 10 0
% Najel Byrd 0 0 00 O RJ Fleming 1 1 10 O
= |Roderick Hall 0 0 00 O Jermaine Robertson 0 0 00 O
=X [Allen Muse 0 0 00 O Jonathan White 0 0O 00 O
-E Lucious Henderson 1 -7 -70 O Jeff Blake 0 0 00 O
E Roderick Hall 0 0 00 O
e Demario Davis 0 0O 00 O
Andre Smith 1 -3 3.0 O

DPTD: 2
TOTAL 44 174 4.0 3 |TOTAL 29 47 61.7% 234 498 1 21% 1 21% 106.29 |[TOTAL 29 234 8.1 1
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS

Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating |Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Derek Lawson 15 104 6.9 1 |Ryan Aplin 16 27 59.3% 245 9.07 2 7.4% 1 3.7% 152.52 |Dwayne Frampton 6 138 23.0 1
Justin Robertson 13 79 6.1 2 |Phillip Butterfield 2 2 100.0% 43 2150 1 50.0% 0 0.0% 445.60 |Taylor Stockemer 4 85 213 1
Ryan Aplin 5 11 22 1 |Dwayne Frampton 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |DerekLawson 2 21 105 0

RJ Fleming 1 10 10.0 O Allen Muse 2 14 7.0 O
Phillip Butterfield 1 7 70 0 Anthony Robinson 1 11 11.0 O
Anthony Robinson 0 0 00 O RJ Fleming 1 10 100 O
Dwayne Frampton 0 0 00 O Jeff Blake 1 5 5.0 1
Sirgregory Thornton 0 0 00 O Andre Smith 1 4 40 O
Najel Byrd 0 0 00 O Lucious Henderson 0 0O 00 O

- Roderick Hall 0 0 00 O Carlos McCants 0 0O 00 O
&= |Neely Sullivent 0 0 00 O Kedric Murry 0 0O 00 O
|d—= Lucious Henderson 0 0 00 O Jermaine Robertson 0 0 00 O




at Navy

Allen Muse
Team

TOTAL

Player

Ryan Aplin

Derek Lawson
Sirgregory Thornton
Justin Robertson
Anthony Robinson
Phillip Butterfield
Najel Byrd

RJ Fleming
Roderick Hall
Neely Sullivent
Lucious Henderson
Allen Muse
Dwayne Frampton
Team

TOTAL

0
-6

0.0
-2.0

0
0

38 205 54 4

RUSH STATS

- 2 0O0OO0OO0COOOCOANO®GG

Att Yds YPC TD
9% 74 2
53 88 0
15 75 0
13 33 0

0 00 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
-6 -60 O
-29 -29.0 0
142 53 2

27

RUSH STATS

Att Yds YPC TD

Player
Justin Robertson

Sirgregory Thornton
Ryan Aplin

Phillip Butterfield
Anthony Robinson
Dwayne Frampton
Najel Byrd

RJ Fleming
Roderick Hall
Neely Sullivent
Lucious Henderson
Allen Muse

Derek Lawson
Team

15
3
17

- - 0O 0 000000 =

92
46
46

OO0 0O 00000 OoO M

1
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6.1
15.3
2.7
4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

DPTD: 1

TOTAL

Player

Ryan Aplin

Phillip Butterfield
Dwayne Frampton

DPTD: 2

TOTAL

Player

Ryan Aplin

Phillip Butterfield
Dwayne Frampton

DPTD: 1

18

Comp
27

0
0

27

Comp
22

0
0

29

Att
39
0
0

39

Att
30
0
0

62.1%

288 9.93 3 10.3%

PASSING STATS

%  Yds
69.2% 306
0.0% 0
0.0% 0

69.2%

YPA
7.85
0.00
0.00

306 7.85 3

1D %

1

3.4%

INT %

172.73

Rating

Sirgregory Thornton
Jonathan White
Roderick Hall
Demario Davis
Phillip Butterfield

TOTAL

RECEIVING STATS

Player

7.7%
0.0%
0.0%

oow‘a'

7.7%

PASSING STATS

%  Yds
73.3% 178
0.0% 0
0.0% 0

YPA
5.93
0.00
0.00

5.1%
0.0%
0.0%

5.1%

150.27
0.00
0.00

150.27

Taylor Stockemer
Dwayne Frampton
RJ Fleming

Carlos McCants
Anthony Robinson
Jeff Blake

Lucious Henderson
Allen Muse

Andre Smith

Derek Lawson
Kedric Murry
Jermaine Robertson
Sirgregory Thornton
Jonathan White
Roderick Hall
Demario Davis
Phillip Butterfield

TOTAL

RECEIVING STATS

TD TD% INT INT% Rating |Player

1 33% 1 3.3% 127.51 |Allen Muse

0 00% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Taylor Stockemer
0 00% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Dwayne Frampton

Andre Smith
Anthony Robinson
Lucious Henderson
Carlos McCants
Derek Lawson
Kedric Murry
Jermaine Robertson
Sirgregory Thornton
Jonathan White

Jeff Blake

Roderick Hall
Demario Davis
Phillip Butterfield
RJ Fleming

O OO oo

O O O oo

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

O O O oo

18 288 16.0 3

Rec Yds YPC TD

5

-
o

OO0 00O 00000 = = =01 = W

80
59
55
41
36
16
11

(o]
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16.0
5.9
18.3
41.0
7.2
16.0
11.0
8.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

27 306 11.3 3

Rec Yds YPC TD

8

4
5
1
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2

69
59
40

-—h
=

Yooooooooooo o

8.6
14.8
8.0
11.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-3.5

1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




at FiU

TOTAL

Player
Phillip Butterfield

Derek Lawson
Ryan Aplin
Sirgregory Thornton
Lucious Henderson
Dwayne Frampton
Allen Muse
Anthony Robinson
Team

Najel Byrd

RJ Fleming
Roderick Hall
Neely Sullivent
Justin Robertson

TOTAL

38 187 4.9 1

RUSH STATS

Att Yds YPC TD
6.8
33 5.5
30 5.0
28 5.6
17 17.0
4.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

OO0 oOoODOoODoOoOCobhN H»

1
—h

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

27 154 5.7 0

TOTAL

Player

Ryan Aplin

Phillip Butterfield
Dwayne Frampton

DPTD: 1

TOTAL

22

8
3
1

12

30 73.3%

178 593 1 3.3%

PASSING STATS
Comp At %

19 42.1%
12 25.0%
1 100.0%

32 37.5%

Yds YPA TD TD %

1

INT

3.3%

INT %

127.51

Rating

TOTAL

22

178 8.1 1

RECEIVING STATS

Player

126 6.63
24 2.00
4 4.00

0 0.0%

154 481 3 9.4%

2 10.5%

1 100.0%

0
0
0

0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

132.55
41.80
463.60

108.86

Allen Muse

Dwayne Frampton
Taylor Stockemer
Derek Lawson
Kedric Murry

Phillip Butterfield
Anthony Robinson
Lucious Henderson
Carlos McCants
Andre Smith
Jermaine Robertson
Sirgregory Thornton
Jonathan White

Jeff Blake

Roderick Hall
Demario Davis

RJ Fleming

TOTAL

Rec Yds YPC TD

4

OO0 00000000 = === NN

12

81 20.3
30 15.0
9.0
12.0
6.0
4.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
00 O

CO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0O0CO0COWRIDL o

154 12.8 3




